Mixer/Mill®
High-energy ball mills for efficient
sample grinding
High-energy ball mills to pulverize hard or brittle samples to
analytical fineness.
•	 Equipped with forced-air cooling and safety interlock system for
operator protection
•	 Steel housing protects the clamp mechanism and rugged

Before and Sample Samples – Stone
Mixer/Mill® Options
Ordering Information
Description SamplePrep
Part Number
Cole-Parmer
Item Number
BM-400 Mixer/Mill, Single Clamp, 115 VAC, 60 Hz 8000D-115 04578-12
BM-400 Mixer/Mill, Single Clamp, 230 VAC, 50 Hz 8000D-230 04578-13
BM-450 Mixer/Mill, Dual Clamp, 115 VAC, 60 Hz 8000M-115 04578-10
BM-450 Mixer/Mill, Dual Clamp, 230 VAC, 50 Hz 8000M-230 04578-11
We’ve Got a Fresh New Look!
Our new website is live—and it’s built to make your sample
prep journey smoother than ever. From product info to quick
quote requests and easy demo scheduling, everything you